
DETAILED OUTLINE OF OFFER VALIDITY WITH MEMBERSHIPS & BADGE HOLDERS 2014

RACEDAY                                  

(green jump/ purple flat)
FULL MEMBERS OFFERS CLUB 24 OFFERS FAMILY BADGE BIG RACES

SEASON BADGE 

OFFERS

Wednesday 15th January
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 8th February NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Friday 28th February 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 1st March
2 Free Guest Tickets        Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER BADGE VALID

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2  Free guest tickets

Friday 21st March
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 22nd March NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Friday 11th April 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 12th April NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price BADGE VALID BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Friday 16th May 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 17th May NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Saturday 31st May
NO OFFER                             

BUNDLE TICKETS NOT VALID

Priority Entry White Room 

subject to PITP
BADGE NOT VALID BADGE NOT VALID NO OFFER

Thursday 12th June 
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Tuesday 24th June Eve
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER BADGE VALID

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Thursday 3rd July Eve 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER BADGE VALID
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Friday 18th July 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 19th July NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Sunday 3rd August 2 Free Guest Tickets NO OFFER BADGE VALID
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Free guest tickets

Sunday 10th August- ARAB FREE ENTRY FREE ENTRY FREE ENTRY FREE ENTRY FREE ENTRY

Friday 15th August
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 16th August
NO OFFER                             

BUNDLE TICKETS NOT VALID

Priority Entry White Room 

subject to PITP
BADGE NOT VALID BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Friday 19th September NO OFFER NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
NO OFFER

Saturday 20th September NO OFFER 1 Premier ticket half price
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Friday 24th October
2 Half Price Guest Tickets Barbury 

Hospitality
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Saturday 25th October NO OFFER NO OFFER BADGE VALID
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
NO OFFER

Thursday 27th November
Barbury Hospitality         BUNDLE 

TICKETS NOT VALID
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
NO OFFER

Friday 28th November
NO OFFER                             

BUNDLE TICKETS NOT VALID
NO OFFER

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
NO OFFER

Saturday 29th November
NO OFFER                             

BUNDLE TICKETS NOT VALID
 Priority Entry White Room BADGE NOT VALID BADGE VALID NO OFFER

Wednesday 17th December 2 Half Price Guest Tickets NO OFFER
15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid

15% discount Premier Ticket; 

badge not valid
2 Half Price Guest Tickets

Monday 29th December 2 Free Guest Tickets 1 Premier ticket half price BADGE VALID Free Entry with badge 2 Half Price Guest Tickets


